AGENDA
OKLAHOMA CONSERVATION COMMISSION
Agriculture Building Board Room - 2800 N. Lincoln
Oklahoma City, Oklahoma
Thursday, September 2, 2010 - 9:30 a.m.

Call to Order.

Roll call.

Pledge of Allegiance.

Discussion and possible approval of Minutes of the regular meeting held August 3, 2010.

Discussion and possible approval of Recommendations for Appointment of Conservation
District Director (Exhibit #1).

Discussion and possible approval of Claims and Financial Statement (Exhibit #2).

Service award recognition of Conservation Commission employees

a. Kevin Gustavson, Project Coordinator, 5 years.

b.  Jason Ramming, Water Quality Specialist, 10 years.

c.  Brooks Tramell, Water Quality Program Monitoring Coordinator, 15 years.
d.  Jim Leach, Cost share and Finance Director, 30 years.

Presentation of Commission Agreements (Exhibit #3).

Discussion and possible approval of the following new agreements:

a. NRCS; Conservation Innovation Grant to develop, test, and implement carbon
sequestration verification protocols for agricultural and silvicultural practices and pair
them with soil sampling to demonstrate how verified carbon offsets and related water
quality improvements can be bundled for ecosystem market transactions.

b. NRCS to share the cost of copiers in 77 conservation districts (NRCS Field Service

Centers). '

Garvin Conservation District to create a watershed aide position.

Grady County Conservation District to create a watershed aide position.

Murray County Conservation District to create a watershed aide position.

NRCS No. 68-7335-0-42 to provide NRCS with technical and administrative

assistance with vegetative restoration of NRCS flood plain easements in Jefferson,

Bryan and Cotton Counties.

o oo

Discussion and possible approval of the following amended agreements:

g.  Office of the Secretary of Environment FY2007-2008 319(H) grant; amended to add
$60,000 to the grant

h.  Oklahoma State University #07-137 for phosphorus and sediment load reductions on
the North Canadian River Watershed Implementation Project; amended to extend
agreement to December 31, 2010.
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10.

11.

12.

13.

Oklahoma State University ARRA CC-9, Stillwater Cow Creek Project; amended to
request reimbursement for monitoring and reporting services.

City of Norman and Watershed Restoration Inc. for urban wetlands protection,
restoration and planning; amended to extend agreement to March 15, 2011 and
increase amount $10,000.

NRCS No. 69-7335-0-65 Amendment #15 for remedial repairs to Sugar Creek Farrow
Drop and Station 493+00L; amended to add Station 493+00L, to increase amount by
$100,000 and to extend the date to September 30, 2012.

NRCS No. 69-7335-9-30 Amendment #2 for remedial repairs on six watershed sites;
amended to increase agreement by $75,578.

NRCS No. 69-7335-9-30 Amendment #3 for remedial repairs on six watershed sites;
amended to increase agreement by $75,000.

Discussion and possible approval of Out of State Travel Requests (Exhibit #4):

e o

f.

g

Carbon TradeEx America Conference, September 28-29, 2010, Chicago, Illinois.
4-State Ecosystem Workshop, October 9-12, 2010, Eureka Springs, Arkansas.
Water Resources Committee Fall Meeting, October 26-28, 2010, Auburn, Alabama.
National GRTS Training and User Group Meeting, November 8-10, 2010, Atlanta,
Georgia.

18" National Nonpoint Source Monitoring Workshop, November 16-18, 2010,
Milwaukee, Wisconsin.

Autodesk University, November 29-December 3, 2010, Las Vegas, Nevada.

31" Annual Agricultural Law Symposium, October 7-9, 2010, Omaha, Nebraska.

Discussion and possible approval of the Okmulgee County Conservation District’s Joint
Plan of Operation.

Discussion and possible approval to co-sponsof the following events:

a.

b.
c.
d.

Oklahoma Association of Conservation Districts 2010 Area Meetings.
1.  Areal. November 4, Beaver (Beaver County CD)

2. Area2. November 16, Oklahoma City (Oklahoma County CD)
3. Area 3. October 27, Claremore (Rogers County CD)

4. Area4. November 9, Chickasha (Grady County CD)

5. Area5. November 18, Wilburton (Latimer County CD)

Wildlife EXPO, September 24-26, 2010, Lazy E Arena, Guthrie.
H20klahoma Water Festival, October 7, 2010, Arcadia CEA, Edmond.
Oklahoma Envirothon, April 5, 2011 (location to be determined)

Discussion and possible ratification of the Abandoned Mine Land Program’s Declaration of
Emergency for the Odgen Project located in Kiowa, Oklahoma.

Discussion and possible approval of the following recommendation of the Budget and
Allocations Advisory Committee: The Conservation Commission will offer an incentive
grant not to exceed $100,000.00 based on the first of three years’ general revenue savings
to those districts willing to consolidate to county boundaries. The grant dollars may be
used for expenses as defined by the Conservation District Act.
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14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

Discussion of priorities for the FY 12 budget request due to the Office of State Finance on
October 1.

Public Comments.
New Business,
Break (at option of the Chair)

Status Reports:

a.  Oklahoma Conservation Commission Members

b.  Oklahoma Conservation Commission Staff

Mike Thralls, Executive Director

Lisa Knauf, District Services Director

Shanon Phillips, Water Quality Director

Mike Kastl, Abandoned Mine Land Director

Steve Coffman, Financial Management and Human Resources Director
Mike Sharp, Information Technology Director
Robert Toole, Conservation Programs Director

.. Ben Pollard, Assistant Director

¢.  Oklahoma Association of Conservation Districts

d. USDA-Natural Resources Conservation Service

e.  Oklahoma Department of Agriculture, Food and Forestry

el Al

Next Meeting: October 4, 2010, Agriculture Building Board Room, 2800 N. Lincoln
Boulevard, Oklahoma City, Oklahoma at 9:30 a.m.

Adjournment.
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RECOMMENDATIONS FOR APPOINTMENT OF CONSERVATION DISTRICT DIRECTORS

DISTRICT NAME SUCCEEDS TERM EXPIRES POS#
Konawa Roy Gearhart Robert Basset(res) June 30, 2011 A
Cherokee County  Garland Phillips  Self June 30, 2012 A
Kingfisher County  Wesley Short Self June 30, 2013 E3
Okmulgee County  Tom Porter Self June 30, 2012 A
Payne County *Kent Bradley Self March 31, 2011 E1

* added after meeting packets were mailed

EXHIBIT #1
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. OKLAHOMA CONSERVATION COMMISSION
CLAIMS REGISTER BY PROGRAM
FOR THE PERIOD OF JULY 21, 2010 THRU AUGUST 24, 2010

Voucher Fund Class Department Date Amount Account Payee

Employee Withholdings / Retirement / Insurance

30439 19101 3000003 7/23/2010 $98,139.00 512120 DEPARTMENT OF CENTRAL SERVICES

30503 40000 1000001 8/2/2010 $9.86 512310 COMPSOURCE OKLAHOMA

30503 40000 3000004 8/2/2010 $53.39 512310 COMPSOURCE OKLAHOMA

30503 19001 1000005 8/2/2010 $55.30 512310 COMPSOURCE OKLAHOMA

30503 19001 3000005 8/2/2010 $162.79 512310 COMPSQOURCE OKLAHOMA

30503 40000 4000001 8/2/2010 $176.87 512310 COMPSOURCE OKLAHOMA

30503 41500 2000008 8/2/2010 $205.71 512310 COMPSOURCE OKLAHOMA

30503 40000 5000002 8/2/2010 $212.05 512310 COMPSOURCE OKLAHOMA

30503 40000 1000002 8/2/2010 $212.73 512310 COMPSOURCE OKLAHOMA

30503 25000 5000014 8/2/2010 $328.22 512310 COMPSOURCE OKLAHOMA

30503 40000 4000005 8/2/2010 $612.07 512310 COMPSOURCE OKLAHOMA

30503 19001 1000001 8/2/2010 $952.36 512310 COMPSOURCE OKLAHOMA

30503 19001 2000001 8/2/2010 $1,015.15 512310 COMPSOURCE OKLAHOMA

30503 40000 5000001 8/2/2010 $3,470.98 512310 COMPSOURCE OKLAHOMA

30503 40000 3000003 8/2/2010 $14,926.52 512310 COMPSOURCE OKLAHOMA

30550 19101 3000002 8/12/2010 $2,876.39 512110 AFLAC

30550 70000 3000002 8/12/2010 $3,629.43 512110 AFLAC

30550 19101 3000002 8/12/2010 $51.00 512120 AFLAC

30551 18101 3000002 8/3/2010 $147,306.32 512110 STATE & EDUC EMPL GRP INS BD

30751 70000 3000002 8/18/2010 $14,255.02 513250 OKLAHOMA PUBLIC EMPLOYEES RETIREMENT SYS

30751 40000 3000002 871872010 $60,350.84 513250 OKLAHOMA PUELIC EMPLOYEES RETIREMENT SYS

30780 70000 3000002 8/24/2010 $169.55 513250 OKLAHOMA PUBLIC EMPLOYEES RETIREMENT 3YS

30780 19101 3000002 8/24/2010 $405.26 513250 OKLAHOMA PUBLIC EMPLOYEES RETIREMENT SYS

30810 40000 4000001 8/24/2010 $9.58 515400 EMPLOYEES BENEFITS COUNCIL

30810 19101 3000005 8/24/2010 $13.29 515400 EMPLOYEES BENEFITS COUNCIL

30810 40000 4000005 8/24/2010 $24.12 515400 EMPLOYEES BENEFITS COUNCIL

30810 - 40000 3000004 8/24/2010 $37.87 515400 EMPLOYEES BENEFITS COUNCIL

30810 40000 5000001 8/24/2010 $55.13 515400 EMPLOYEES BENEFITS COUNCIL

30810 19101 2000001 8/24/2010 $67.72 515400 EMPLOYEES BENEFITS COUNCIL

30810 19101 1000001 8/24/2010 $74.14 515400 EMPLOYEES BENEFITS COUNCIL
H0169859 99400 7/23/2010 $26.00 633110 AMERICAN GENERAL LIFE INS CO
H0169860 99400 7/23/2010 $413.83 633110 CONSECO HEALTH INSURANCE
H0169861 99400 T/23/2010 $329.66 633190 UNITED WAY OF CENTRAL OKLAHOMA INC
HO169862 99400 7{23/2010 $13.00 633110 LEADERS LIFE INSURANCE CO.
HO169863 99400 7/23/2010 $300.00 633190 OKLAHOMA COLLEGE 529 SAVINGS PLAN
HO169864 99400 7/23/2010 $786.03 633110 AMERICAN FAMILY LIFE ASSURANCE CO
HO169865 99400 T/23/2010 $400.00 633130 CREDIT UNION ONE OF OKLAHOMA
HO169866 99400 7/23/2010 $75.00 633190 OKLA PUBLIC EMPLCOYEES ASSOC
HO0169867 99400 7/23/2010 $14.95 633110 PRE PAID LEGAL CASUALTY INC
HO0169868 99400 7/23/2010 $7,419.00 633130 OKLA EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION
HO172730 99400 8/24/2010 $46.79 633190 REGENTS FOR HIGHER EDUCATION
HO172733 99400 8/24/2010 $26.00 633110 AMERICAN GENERAL LIFE INS CO
HO172734 99400 8/24/2010 $413.83 633110 CONSECO HEALTH INSURANCE
HO172735 99400 8/24 /2010 $329.66 633190 UNITED WAY OF CENTRAL OKLAHOMA INC
HO172736 99400 8/24/2010 $13.00 633110 LEADERS LIFE iNSURANCE CO.
HO0172737 99400 872472010 $300.00 633190 OKLAHOMA COLLEGE 529 SAVINGS PLAN
HO172738 99400 8/24/2010 $786.03 633110 AMERICAN FAMILY LIFE ASSURANCE CO
HO172739 99400 8/24/2010 $400.00 633130 CREDIT UNION ONE OF OKLAHOMA
HO0172740 99400 8/24 /2010 $75.00 633190 OKLA PUBLIC EMPLOYEES ASS0C
HO172741 99400 8/24/2010 $14.95 633110 PRE PAID LEGAL CASUALTY INC
HO172742 99400 8/24 /2010 $7,419.00 633130 OKLA EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION
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OKLAHOMA CONSERVATION COMMISSION
CLAIMS REGISTER BY PROGRAM
FOR THE PERIOD OF JULY 21, 2010 THRU AUGUST 24, 2010

Voucher Fund Class Department Date Amount  Account Payee

$369,460.39 Employee Withholdings / Retirement / Insurance

Administration
30429 19101 1000001 772372010 $185,289.39 548110 CAPITOL IMPROVEMENT AUTHORITY
30461 40000 1000001 7/26/2010 $55.00 521140 DOMINICK DARREL M
30472 19001 1600001 7/26/2010 $111.00 521310 KIDD VIRGINIA
30488 19101 1000001 7/28/2010 $875.00 532130 AMERICAN SELF STORAGE
30489 19101 1000001 7/28/2010 $289.20 532140 SHARP ELECTRONICS CORPORATION
30491 40000 1000001 7/28/2010 $212.50 532140 SHARP ELECTRONICS CORPORATION
30492 24500. 1000001 7/28/2010 $73.83 532140 SHARP ELECTRONICS CORPORATION
30492 24500 1000001 7/28/2010 $266.51 532140 SHARP ELECTRONICS CORPORATION
30492 40000 1000001 7/28/2010 $446.50 532140 SHARP ELECTRONICS CORPORATION
30501 19101 1000001 7/29/2010 $289.20 532140 SHARP ELECTRONICS CORPORATION
30502 19101 1000001 772972010 $12.90 534110 EUREKA WATER COMPANY
30545 19101 1000001 8/2/2010 $10.00 531390 AUTHORITY ORDER-PCARD
30545 19001 1000001 8/2/2010 $660.76 536140 AUTHORITY ORDER-PCARD
30545 19101 1000001 8/2/2010 $41.66 536150 AUTHORITY ORDER-PCARD
30545 19001 1000005 8/2/2010 $84.72 531390 AUTHORITY ORDER-FCARD
30545 19001 1000005 8/2/2010 $451.38 536140 AUTHORITY ORDER-PCARD
30546 19101 1000001 8/2/2010 $375.79 522110 AUTHORITY ORDER-PCARD TVL
30552 19101 1000001 8/3/2010 $257.72 521310 MATT GARD
30553 19101 1000001 8/3/2010 $153.00 521110 JAMES GERARD GREGO
30553 19001 1000001 8/3/2010 $153.00 521310 JAMES GERARD GREGO
30554 19101 1000001 8/3/2010 $115.00 521310 GEORGE STUNKARD
30556 19101 1000001 8/3/2010 $37.00 521310 MIKE ROOKER
30571 19101 1000005 8/3/2010 $367.67 531150 DEPARTMENT OF CENTRAL SERVICES
30572 19101 1000005 8/3/2010 $112.50 531150 DEPARTMENT OF CENTRAL SERVICES
30573 19101 1000001 8/3/2010 $12.90 534110 EUREKA WATER COMPANY
30574 19101 1000001 8/3/2010 $864.19 531230 OFFICE OF STATE FINANCE
30575 40000 1600002 8/3/2010 $500.00 515380 OFFICE OF STATE FINANCE
30575 20500 1000004 8/3/2010 $500.00 515380 OFFICE OF STATE FINANCE
30621 19101 1000001 8/4/2010 $689.10 533110 OFFICE OF STATE FINANCE
30631 40000 1000001 8/6/2010 $1,500.00 531260 NATIONAL ASSOC OF STATE CONS AGENCIES
30698 19101 1000001 8/11/2010 $185,280.39 548110 CAPITOL IMPROVEMENT AUTHORITY
30718 19101 1000005  8/16/2010 $57.50 521120 HARRISON MARK S
30718 19101 1000005  8/16/2010 $70.00 521150 HARRISON MARK S
30761 - 40000 1000004 872172010 $9,711.00 515270 MY CONSULTING GROUP INC
30764 40000 1000004  8/21/2010 $10,985.10 541120 DELL MARKETING LP
30765 40000 1000004  8/21/2010 $13,026.03 541120 DELL MARKETING LP
30811 19101 1000001 &/24/2010 $437.50 532130 AMERICAN SELF STORAGE
30812 19001 1000001 8/24/2010 $252.69 515560 OFFICE OF PERSONNEL MANAGEMENT
30817 19101 1000001 8/24/2010 $499.26 515610 DEPARTMENT OF CENTRAL SERVICES
30819 19101 1000002 8/24/2010 $784.00 531130 OFFICE OF STATE FINANCE
30823 19101 1000001 8/24/2010 $55.00 531150 DEPARTMENT OF CENTRAL SERVICES
30825 19101 1000001 8/24/2010 $19.35 534110 EUREKA WATER COMPANY
30832 19101 1000001 8/24/2010 $47.10 531110 FEDEX FREIGHT EAST INC
30837 19101 1000005  8/24/2010 $367.12 531150 DEPARTMENT OF CENTRAL SERVICES
30838 19101 1000005  8/24/2010 $90.00 522150 METRO TECHNOLOGY CENTERS
30840 40000 1000001 8/24/2010 $446.50 532140 SHARP ELECTRONICS CORPORATION
30844 40000 1000001 8/24 /2010 $24.08 532140 SHARP ELECTRONICS CORPORATION
30844 40000 1000001 8/24/2010 $117.18 532140 SHARP ELECTRONICS CORPORATION
30844 40000 1000001 8/24/2010 $212.50 532140 SHARP ELECTRONICS CORPORATION
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Voucherx

30845
30868
30868
30871
30871

OKLAHOMA CONSERVATION COMMISSION

CLAIMS REGISTER BY PROGRAM

FOR THE PERIOD OF JULY 21, 2010 THRU AUGUST 24, 2010

Fund Class Department Date

19101
19101
19101
40000
40000

1000001
1000001
1000001
1000001
1000002

8/24/2010
8/24)2010

8/24/2010°

8/24/2010
8/24/2010

Watershed Operation & Maintenance

30358
30440
30440
30468
30470
30471
30471
30471
30498
30548
30549
30576
30577
30608
30614
30615
30616
30618
30619
30628
30629
30630
30763
30766
30809
30809
30809
30814
30815
30820
30821
30824
30832
30834
30839
30869
30870
30871

Exhibit 2

40000
40000
40000
19101
19101
40000
40000
40000
40000
40000
40000
19101
19101
19101
19101
19101
19101
19101
19101
49000
49000
40000
40000
40000
19101
19101
19101
19101
19101
19101
19101
19101
19101
19101
19101
19101
19101
40000

2000001
2000001
2000001
2000001
2000001
2000001
2000001
2000001
2000001
2000001
2000001
2000001
2000001
2000001
2000001
2000001
2000001
2000001
2000001
20060001
2000001
2000001
2000001
2000001
2000601
2000001
2000001
2000001
2000001
2000001
2000001
2000001
2000001
2000001
2000001
2000001
2000001
2000001

7/21/2010
7/23/2010
7/23/2010
7/26}2010
7/26/2010
7/26/2010
7/26/2010
7/26/2010
7/98/2010
8/2/2010
8/2/2010
§/3/2010
8/3/2010
8/4/2010
8/4/2010
8/6/2010
8/4/2010
8/4/2010
8/4/2010
8/6/2010
8/6/2010
8/6/2010
872172010
8/21/2010
8/24/2010
8/24/2010
§/24/2010
8/24/2010
8/24/2010
8/24/2010
8/24/2010
8/24/2010
8/24/2010
8/24/2010
8/24/2010
8/24/2010
8/24/2010
8/24/2010

Amount

$425.00

$92.00
$291.54
$284.93
$150.69

$418,542.88

‘ $420.00
$949.04
$1,850.63
$161.00
$149.50
$115.00
$36.47
$149.01
$10,197.00
$25,988.22
$394.21
$i34.27
$69.91
$86.55
$72.87
$399.54
$75.00
$26.77
$37.45
$243,25
$470.16
$443.70
$40,564.05
$35,091.00
$871.68
$1,347.47
$1,632.75
$0.64
$0.33
$90.65
$44.15
$23.75
$337.80
$857.95
$46.60
$103.50
$103.50
$543.48

Account

Payee

522150 NATIONAL ASSOC OF STATE CONS AGENCIES

521230 POLLARD BEN

521260 POLLARD BEN

531130 AT & T MOBILITY NATIONAL ACCOUNT LLC

531130 AT & T MOBILITY NATIONAL ACCOUNT LLC
Administration

522130 BEST WESTERN RAINTREE MOTOR INN

534290 COMDATA NETWORK INC

534290 COMDATA NETWORK INC

521120 MOQORE GEQRGE F

521120 PELLEY JOHNNY H

521120 RILEYRAY C

521140 RILEY RAY C

521150 RILEY RAY C

531380 USDA APHS WILDLIFE SEVICES

555170 96 LOGAN COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

531170 WEST GROUP

531130 AT&T CORPORATION

531130 AT&T CORPORATION

555170 96 GARVIN CONSERVATION DISTRICT

531130 AT&T CORPORATION

522130 DAYS INN

537310 GOATES AUTOMOTIVE

533220 ACE HOME CENTER

533220 ACE HOME CENTER

531600 DEPARTMENT OF CENTRAL SERVICES

531600 DEPARTMENT OF CENTRAL SERVICES

531600 DEPARTMENT OF CENTRAL SERVICES

555170 96 UPPER WASHITA CONSERVATION DISTRICT

565170 96 COAL COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT #19

533120 COMDATA NETWORK INC

534290 COMDATA NETWORK INC

534290 COMDATA NETWORK INC

531130 AT&T CORPORATION

531130 AT&T CORPORATION

531370 AMERICAN ELECTRIC POWER

531370 AMERICAN ELECTRIC POWEE.

531360 CENTERPOINT ENERGY

5311310 FEDEX FREIGHT EAST INC

533120 KEY EQUIPMENT & SUFPLY CO

531360 OKLA NATURAL GAS

521120 MOORE GEORGE F

521120 PELLEY JOHNNY H

531130 AT & T MOBILITY NATIONAL ACCOUNT LLC

$128,128.85 Watershed Operation & Maintenance
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OKLAHOMA CONSERVATION COMMISSION
CLAIMS REGISTER BY PROGRAM
FOR THE PERIOD OF JULY 21, 2010 THRU AUGUST 24, 2010

" Voucher Fund Class Department Date Amount Account Payee

Watershed Rehabilitation

30371 21500 2000003 7/21/2010 $2,021.27 555170 88 SEQUOYAH COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
30371 40000 2000003 7/21/2010 $3,753.77 555170 88 SEQUOYAH COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
30454 40000 2000003 7/26/2010 $280.00 522130 BEST WESTERN TAHLEQUAH INN

30473 21500 2000003 7/26/2010 $1,688.05 555170 88 DEWEY COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
30473 40000 2000003 7{26/2010 $3,124.95 555170 88 DEWEY COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
30533 21500 2000003 7/30/2010 $115,209.39 545110 EARTH BUILDERS LP

30533 49000 2000003 773072010 $221,388.88 345110 EARTH BUILDERS LP

30534 21500 2000003 773072010 $26,799.12 515440 C WATTS AND SONS CONSTRUCTION CO INC
30534 40000 2000003 7/30/2010 $49,769.80 515440 C WATTS AND SONS CONSTRUCTION CO INC
30547 21500 2000003 8/2/2010 $2,835.00 555170 96 ADAIR COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT #67
30547 40000 2000003 8/2/2010 $5,265.00 555170 96 ADAIR COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT #67
30578 40000 2000003 8/3/2010 $186.00 522130 AMERICINN OF STILWELL,

30579 40000 2000003 8/3/2010 $248.00 522130 AMERICINN OF STILWELL

30580 40000 2000003 8/3/2010 $248.00 522130 AMERICINN OF STILWELL

30656 21500 2000003 8/6/2010 $2,653.11 555170 96 SEQUOYAH COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
30656 40000 2000003 8/6/2010 $4,927.21 555170 96 SEQUOYAH COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
30657 21500 2000003 8/6/2010 $5,250.00 555170 96 SEQUOYAH COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
30657 40000 2000003 8/6/2010 $9,750.00 555170 96 SEQUOYAH COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
30725 21500 2000003 8/16/2010 $43,691.21 545110 MORTON EXCAVATING LLC

30725 40000 2000003 8/16/2010 $81,140.82 545110 MORTON EXCAVATING LLC

30726 21500 2000003 8/16/2010 $53,101.80 545110 EARTH BUILDERS LP

30726 49000 2000003 8/16/2010 $98,617.63 545110 EARTH BUILDERS LP

30727 21500 2000003 8/16/2010 $43,545.91 515440 C WATTS AND SONS CONSTRUCTION CO INC
30727 40000 2000003 8/16/2010 $80,870.99 515440 C WATTS AND SONS CONSTRUCTION CO INC
30872 40000 2000003 8/24 /2010 $128.44 531160 DEPARTMENT OF CENTRAL SERVICES

30873 40000 2000003 8/24 /2010 $223.06 531160 DEPARTMENT OF CENTRAL SERVICES

30874 40000 2000003 8/24/2010 $227.31 531160 DEPARTMENT OF CENTRAL SERVICES

$860,954.72 Watershed Rehabilitation

FEMA - Sugar Creek

30427 41500 2000004 7/23/2010 $8,457.85 515580 USDA-NRCS

30427 41500 2000005 7/23/2010 $8,824.22 515580 USDA-NRCS

30494 41500 2000004 7/28/2010 $496.28 532140 DEPARTMENT OF CENTRAL SERVICES
30454 41500 2000006 772872010 $6.53 532140 DEPARTMENT OF CENTRAL SERVICES
30494 41500 2000007 T/28/2010 $13.06 532140 DEPARTMENT OF CENTRAL SERVICES
30494 41500 2000008 7/28/2010 $463.00 532140 DEPARTMENT OF CENTRAL SERVICES
30494 41500 2000009 7/28/2010 $6.53 532140 DEPARTMENT OF CENTRAL SERVICES
30494 41500 2000010 7/28/2010 $6.53 532140 DEPARTMENT OF CENTRAL SERVICES
30494 41500 2000011 7/28/2010 $6.53 532140 DEPARTMENT OF CENTRAL SERVICES
30494 41500 2000012 7/28/2010 $6.53 532140 DEPARTMENT OF CENTRAL SERVICES
30750 41500 2000008 8/17/2010 $100.00 555170 88 DEER CREEK CONSERVATION DISTRICT
30871 41500 2000008 872472010 $35.06 531130 AT & T MOBILITY NATIONAL ACCOUNT LLC

$18,422.12 FEMA - Sugar Creek

Field Services

30396 19001 3000001 7/21/2010 $2,010.83 555170 9 GRANT COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
30396 15001 3000001 7/21/2010 $2,325.39 555170 2 GRANT COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
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Voucher

30397
30397
30397
30397
30397
30397
30398
30398
30399
30399
30399
30400
30400
30400
30400
30401
30401
30401
30401
30401
30402
30402
30402
30403
30403
30403
30403
30403
30403
30404
30404
30404
30404
30404
30404
30405
30405
30405
30405
30405
30405
30406
30406
30407
30407
30407
30407
30408
30408
30408
30408
30409
30409
30409

Exhibit 2

OKLAHOMA CONSERVATION COMMISSION
CLAIMS REGISTER BY PROGRAM
FOR THE PERIOD OF JULY 21, 2010 THRU AUGUST 24, 2010

Fund Class Department Date

19001
19001
40000
19001
19001
19001
19001
19001
40000
19001
19001
19001
19001
19001
19001
19001
19001
19001
19001
19001
19001
19001
19601
19001
19001
19001
40000
19001
19001
19001
19001
19001
40000
19001
19001
19001
40000
19001
19001
19001
19001
19001
19001
19001
19001
12001
19001
19001
19001
15001
15001
19001
19001
19001

3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001

7/21/2010
772172010
712172010
7/21/2010
7/21/2010
7/21/2010
7/23/2010
7/23/2010
7/23/2010
7/23/2010
7/23/2010
7/21/2010
7/21/2010
7/21/2010
7/21/2010
7/21/2010
7/21/2010
7/21/2010
7/21/2010
772172010
7/21/2010
7/21/2010
7/21/2010
7/21/2010
7/21/2010
772172010
7/21/2010
7/21/2010
7/21/2010
7/21/2010
7/21/2010
7/21/2010
7/21/2010
772172010
7/21/2010
7/21/2010
72172010
7/21/2010
7/21/2010
7/23/2010
7/21/2010
7/21/2010
7/21/2010
7/21/2010
7/21/2010
7/21/2010
7/21/2010
7/21/2010
7/21/2010
7/21/2010
7/21/2010
7/21/2010
7/21/2010
7/21/2010

Amount

Account

$40.00 555170
$51.84 555170
$139.83 555170
$206.28 555170
$350.00 555170
$3,019.05 555170
$1,933.43 555170
$2,292.95 555170
$139.83 555170
$1,933.43 555170
$2,292.95 555170
$41.32 555170
$300.00 555170
$2,050.54 555170
$2,809.13 555170
$35.85 555170
$45.60 555170
$287.70 555170
$2,328.66 555170
$2,383.62 555170
$375.00 555170
$2,791.57 555170
$2,802.18 555170
$29,95 555170
$55.76 555170
$83.62 555170
$139.83 555170
$250.00 555170
$2,680.81 555170
$11.29 555170
$36.00 555170
$68.69 555170
$139.83 555170
$325.00 555170
$2,334.27 555170
$116.38 555170
$139.83 555170
$215.10 555170
$350.00 555170
$2,329.69 555170
$3,170.11 555170
$2,103.93 555170
$2,789.32 555170
$55.31 555170
$325.00 555170
$979.19 555170
$2,181.55 555170
$137.09 555170
$375.00 555170
$2,015.87 555170
$2,261.24 555170
$300.00 555170
$1,525.69 555170
$2,605.90 555170
Page 5 of 21

Payee

74 CLEVELAND COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
71 CLEVELAND COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
86 CLEVELAND COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
73 CLEVELAND COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
92 CLEVELAND COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
2 CLEVELAND COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
2 ELLIS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
5 ELLIS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
86 ELLIS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
5 ELLIS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
2 ELLIS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
71 KIAMICHI CONSERVATION DISTRICT
92 KIAMICHI CONSERVATION DISTRICT
1 KIAMICHI CONSERVATION DISTRICT
5 KIAMICHI CONSERVATION DISTRICT
80 CUSTER COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
71 CUSTER COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
82 CUSTER COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
2 CUSTER COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
5 CUSTER COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
92 STEPHENS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
2 STEPHENS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
5 STEPHENS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
67 OTTAWA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
67 OTTAWA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
24 OTTAWA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
86 OTTAWA COUNTY CONSERVATICN DISTRICT
92 OTTAWA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
2 OTTAWA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
80 PAWNEE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
71 PAWNEE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
79 PAWNEE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
86 PAWNEE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
92 PAWNEE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
1 PAWNEE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
11 LITTLE RIVER CONSERVATION DISTRICT
86 LITTLE RIVER CONSERVATION DISTRICT
20 LITTLE RIVER CONSERVATION DISTRICT
92 LITTLE RIVER CONSERVATION DISTRICT
2 LATTLE RIVER CONSERVATION DISTRICT
S LITTLE RIVER CONSERVATION DISTRICT
9 SHAWNEE CONSERVATION DISTRICT
11 SHAWNEE CONSERVATION DISTRICT
71 OKLAHOMA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
92 OKLAHOMA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
5 OKLAHOMA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
2 OKLAHOMA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
71 MARSHALL COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
92 MARSHALL COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
2 MARSHALL COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
9 MARSHALL COUNTY CONSERVATION IISTRICT
92 QKFUSKEE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
2 OKFUSKEE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
2 OQKFUSKEE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
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OKLAHOMA CONSERVATION COMMISSION
CLAIMS REGISTER BY PROGRAM
FOR THE PERIOD OF JULY 21, 2010 THRU AUGUST 24, 2010

Voucher Fund Class Department Date Amount Account Payee
..
30410 40000 3000001 T/21/2010 $139.83 555170 86 EAST WOODS COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST
30410 19001 3000001 7/21/2010 $150.00 555170 92 EAST WOODS COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST
30410 19001 3000001 7/21/2010 $2,814.20 555170 3 EAST WOODS COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST
30411 19001 3000001 72172010 $1,298.05 555170 2 CHECOTAH CONSERVATION DISTRICT #20
30412 19001 3000001 7/21/2010 $915.03 555170 94 LITTLE RIVER CONSERVATION DISTRICT
30430 15001 3000001 7{23/2010 $91.27 555170 71 COAL COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT #19
30430 40000 3000001 7/23/2010 $139.83 555170 86 COAL COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT #19
30430 19001 3000001 72372010 $260.01 555170 26 COAL COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT #19
30430 19001 3000001 7/23/2010 $275.00 555170 92 COAL COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT #19
30430 19001 3000001 7/23/2010 $1,200.00 555170 61 COAL COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT #19
30430 19001 3000001 7/23/2010 $2,233,77 555170 5 COAL COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT #19
30430 19001 3000001 7/23/2010 $2,282.40 555170 1 COAL COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT #1i9
30431 19001 3000001 7/2372010 $90.99 555170 30 TEXAS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
30431 19001 3000001 7/23/2010 $169.00 555170 69 TEXAS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
30431 19001 3000001 7123/2010 $225.82 555170 71 TEXAS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
30431 19001 3000001 7/23/2010 $350:OO 555170 92 TEXAS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
30431 19001 3000001 7/23/2010 $1,794.41 565170 9 TEXAS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
30431 19001 3000001 7/23/2010 $2,076.97 5565170 1 TEXAS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
30432 19001 3000001 72372010 $0.90 535170 68 ATOKA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
30432 15001 3000001 772372010 $45.00 555170 71 ATOKA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
30432 19001 3000001 7/23/2010 $93.93 555170 72 ATOKA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
30433 19001 3000001 7/23/2010 $2,345.69 555170 2 EAST CANADIAN COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTR
30434 19001 3000001 772372010 $350.00 555170 92 CIMARRON COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
30435 19001 3000001 7/23/2010 $91.71 555170 72 DELAWARE CO CONSERVATION DISTRICT
30435 19001 3000001 7723/2010 $300.00 555170 92 DELAWARE CO CONSERVATION DISTRICT
30435 19001 3000001 772372010 $1,595.65 555170 11 DELAWARE CO CONSERVATION DISTRICT
30435 19001 3000001 7/23/2010 $2,444.32 555170 1 DELAWARE CO CONSERVATION DISTRICT
30436 19001 3000001 7/23/2010 $47.27 555170 93 OKMULGEE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
30436 19001 3000001 7/23/2010 $87.91 555170 71 OKMULGEE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
30436 40000 3000001 7/23/2010 $139.83 555170 86 OKMULGEE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
30436 19001 3000001 772372010 $350.00 553170 92 OKMULGEE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
30436 40000 3000001 712372010 $2,123.69 535170 7 OKMULGEE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
30436 19001 3000001 7/23/2010 $2,312.47 555170 1 OKMULGEE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
30437 19001 3000001 772372010 $67.94 555170 72 CANEY VALLEY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
30437 19001 3000001 712372010 $172.66 555170 26 CANEY VALLEY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
30437 40000 3000001 7/23/2010 $2,206.02 555170 2 CANEY VALLEY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
30437 40000 3000001 7/23/2010 $2,380.33 555170 5 CANEY VALLEY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
30438 19001 3000001 772372010 $55.99 555170 71 ROGERS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
30438 19001 3000001 T/23/2010 $65.00 555170 73 ROGERS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
30438 40000 3000001 7/23/2010 $139.83 555170 86 ROGERS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
30438 19001 3000001 712372010 $2,233.86 555170 24 ROGERS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
30438 19001 3000001 T/23/2010 $2,822.84 555170 2 ROGERS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
30438 19001 3000001 7/23/2010 $3,784.23 555170 11 RCGERS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
30438 19001 3000001 7/23/2010 $5,067.86 555170 12 ROGERS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
30439 19101 3000003 7/23/2010 $3,925.56 531600 DEPARTMENT OF CENTRAL SERVICES
30440 %001 3000003 7/23/2010 $165.46 534290 COMDATA NETWORK INC
30441 40000 3000001 7/26/2010 $139.83 555170 86 PITTSBURG COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
30441 19001 3000001 712672010 $350.00 555170 92 PITTSBURG COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
30441 19001 3000001 772642010 $378.24 555170 26 PITTSBURG COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
30441 19001 3000001 772672010 $1,621.29 555170 12 PITTSBURG COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
30441 19001 3000001 7726/2010 $3,334.76 555170 5 PITTSBURG COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
30442 40000 3000001 7/23/2010 $385.49 5565170 9 SOUTH CADDQ CONS DISTRICT
30443 19001 3000001 7/23/2010 $297.00 555170 93 WEST CADDC CONSERVATION DISTRICT
30443 19001 3000001 7/23/2010 $300.00 555170 92 WEST CADDO CONSERVATION DISTRICT
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Voucher

OKLAHOMA CONSERVATION COMMISSION
CLAIMS REGISTER BY PROGRAM
FOR THE PERIOD OF JULY 21, 2010 THRU AUGUST 24, 2010

Fund Clags Department Date

Amount

Account

Payee

30443
30443
30444
30445
30445
30445
30446
30446
30446
30476
30476
30476
30476
30476
30476
30477
30477
30477
30478
30478
30478
30478
30479
30479
30480
30490
30490
30493
30494
30495
30496
30496
30496
30496
30497
30500
30545
30545
30569
30669
30569
30569
30569
30569
30569
30570
30608
30608
30608
30609
30610
30610
30610
30611

Exhibit 2

19001
19001
19001
19001
19001
19001
19001
19001
19001
19001
19001
15001
19001
15001
19001
19001
15001
19001
19101
19101
19101
19101
19101
19101
19101
19001
19101
19001
40000
15001
19001
19001
19001
19001
19001
19101
19001
19101
19101
19101
15101
19101
19101
19101
19101
19101
19101
19101
19101
19001
19001
40000
15001
19001

3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000003
3000003
3000001
3000003
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000003
3000003
3000003
3000001
3000001
300000k
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001

7/23/2010
7/23/2010
7/23/2010
7/23/2010
7/23/2010
7/23/2010
772312010
7/23/2010
7/23/2010
7/27/2010
7/27 /2010
7/27/2010
7/27/2010
7727/2010
7/27/2010
7/27/2010
772772010
7/27/2010
7/27/2010
7/27/2010
7/27/2010
7/27/2010
T/27/2010
7/27/2010
7/27/2010
7/29/2010
7/29/2010
7/28/2010
7/28/2010
7/28/2010
7/28/2010
7/28/2010
7/28/2010
7/28/2010
7/28/2010
7/26/2010
8/2/2010
8/2/2010
8/3/2010
8/3/2010
8/3/2010
8/3/2010
8/3/2010
8/3/2010
8/3/2010
8/3/2010
§/4/2010
8/4/2010
8/4/2010
8/4/2010
8/6/2010
8/6/2010
8/6/2010
8/4/2010

$2,605.66 555170
$2,799.25 555170
$325.00 555170
$37.81 555170
$56.42 555170
$1,402,11 555170
$325.00 555170
$1,940.48 555170
$1,998.65 555170
$32.38 555170
$37.93 555170
$53.08 555170
$149.00 555170
$350.00 555170
$2,353.13 555170
$015.03 555170
$2,329.79 555170
$3,361.75 555170
$43.00 555170
$673.89 555170
$2,361.37 555170
$3,152.88 555170
$2,327.47 555170
$2,663.51 555170
$3,014.20 555170
$0.78 532140
$53.80 532140
$375.00 555170
$3,558.00 532140
$500.00 555170
$56.01 555170
$125.28 555170
$1,700.00 555170
$2,173.80 555170
$430.00 555170
$53.80 532140
$69.95 536140
$704.90 541120
$42.85 555170
$59.39 555170
$94.88 555170
$97.33 555170
$139.00 555170
$1,281.12 555170
$7,844.28 555170
$1,143.25 555170
$139.83 585170
$2,290.20 555170
$2,342.90 555170
$300.00 555170
$56.90 555170
$84.85 555170
$609.15 555170
$675.00 555170
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5 WEST CADDO CONSERVATION DISTRICT
2 WEST CADDO CONSERVATION DISTRICT
92 MAYES COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
79 MCINTOSH COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
71 MCINTOSH COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
2 MCINTOSH COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
92 CENTRAL N CANADIAN RIVER CONSERVATION
9 CENTRAL N CANADIAN RIVER CONSERVATION
1 CENTRAL N CANADIAN RIVER CONSERVATION
30 ALFALFA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
46 ALFALFA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
71 ALFALFA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
72 ALFALFA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
92 ALFALFA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
1 ALFALFA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
94 JACKSON COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST
2 JACKSON COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST
5 JACKSON COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST
62 LOVE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
94 LOVE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
7 LOVE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
5 LOVE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
7 HUGHES COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST
2 HUGHES COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST
94 KAY COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
SHARP ELECTRONICS CORPORATION
SHARP ELECTRONICS CORPORATION
92 TULSA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
DEPARTMENT OF CENTRAL SERVICES
92 KINGFISHER COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
71 CHEROKEE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
83 CHEROKEE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
61 CHEROKEE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
11 CHEROKER COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
36 COMANCHE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
SHARP ELECTRONICS CORPORATION
AUTHORITY ORDER-PCARD
AUTEORITY ORDER-PCARD
80 PUSHMATAHA CONSERVATION DISTRICT #44
82 PUSHMATAHA CONSERVATION DISTRICT #44
71 PUSHMATAHA CONSERVATION DISTRICT #44
79 PUSHMATAHA CONSERVATION DISTRICT #44
26 PUSHMATAHA CONSERVATION DISTRICT #44
2 PUSHMATAHA CONSERVATION DISTRICT #44
99 PUSHMATAHA CONSERVATION DISTRICT #44
94 CIMARRON VALLEY CONSERVATION DiSTRICT
86 GARVIN CONSERVATION DISTRICT
11 GARVIN CONSERVATION DISTRICT
2 GARVIN CONSERVATION DISTRICT
92 SOUTH CADDO CONS DISTRICT
1 OKMULGEE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
7 OKMULGEE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
7 OKMULGEE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
92 CRAIG COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
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OKLAHOMA CONSERVATION COMMISSION
CLAIMS REGISTER BY PROGRAM
FOR THE PERIOD OF JULY 21, 2010 THRU AUGUST 24, 2010

Voucher Fund Class Department Date Amount Account Payee

|

30612 19001 3000001 87472010 $435.18 555170 84 KIAMICHI CONSERVATION DISTRICT

30612 19001 3000001 8/4/2010 $984.81 555170 46 KIAMICHI CONSERVATION DISTRICT

30613 19001 3000001 87472010 $200.00 555170 92 CUSTER COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

30620 19101 3000003 8/4/2010 $389.51 522110 OKLAHOMA TURNPIKE AUTHORITY

30622 19001 3000001 8/6/2010 $2,574.98 555170 94 EAST WOODS COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST

30622 19001 3000001 8/6/2010 $5,035.76 5565170 95 EAST WOODS COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST

30623 40000 3000001 8/6/2010 $139.83 555170 86 PONTOTOC COUNTYCD

30623 19001 3000001 8/6/2010 $275.00 555170 92 PONTOTOC COUNTY CD

30623 19001 3000001 8/6/2010 $2,076.97 555170 2 PONTOTOC COUNTY C D

30623 19001 3000001 8/6/2010 $2,175.31 555170 5 PONTOTOC COUNTYC D

30624 19101 3000001 8/6/2010 $2,181,14 555170 2 JEFFERSON COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST

30624 19101 3000001 8/6/2010 $2,380.21 555170 7 JEFFERSON COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST

30625 19101 3000001 8/6/2010 $915.03 555170 94 JEFFERSON COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST

30626 19101 3000001 8/6/2010 $60.33 555170 71 CREEK COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

30626 19101 3000001 8/6/2010 $1,907.07 555170 9 CREEK COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

30626 19101 3000001 8/6/2010 $2,643.43 555170 2 CREEK COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

30627 19101 3000001 8/6/2010 $6.00 555170 20 LOVE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

30027 19101 3000001 8/6/2010 $51.06 555170 71 LOVE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

30627 19101 3000001 8/6/2010 $336.00 555170 69 LOVE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

30627 19101 3000001 8/6/2010 $2,361.37 555170 7 LOVE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

30627 19101 3000001 8/6/2010 $3,152.88 555170 5 LOVE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

30658 40000 3000001 8/11/2010 $82.49 555170 11 TULSA CQUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

30658 40000 3000001 8/11/2010 $120.52 555170 1 TULSA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

30658 19001 3000001 8/11/2010 $2,042.07 555170 11 TULSA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

30658 19001 3000001 8/11/2010 $2,125.87 555170 1 TULSA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

30659 19101 3000001 8/9/2010 $20.00 555170 67 SEQUOYAH COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

30659 19101 3000001 8/9/2010 $44.00 555170 72 SEQUOYAH COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

30659 19101 3000001 8/9/2010 $45.00 555170 71 SEQUOYAH COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

30659 19101 3000001 8/9/2010 $100.00 555170 62 SEQUOYAH COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

30659 19101 3000001 8/9/2010 $2,676.18 555170 2 SEQUOYAH COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

30659 19101 3000001 8/9/2010 $2,955.70 555170 9 SEQUOYAH COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

30660 19101 3000001 8/9/2010 $68.30 555170 71 ARBUCKLE CONSERVATION DISTRICT

30660 19101 3000001 8/9/2010 $3,253.77 555170 3 ARBUCKLE CONSERVATION DISTRICT

30661 19101 3000001 8/9/2010 $55.91 555170 71 CHEROKEE CCUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

30661 19101 3000001 8/9/2010 - $2,173.80 555170 11 CHEROKEE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

30662 19101 3000001 8/9/2010 $26.97 555170 81 NORTH CADDO CONSERVATION DISTRICT

30662 19101 3000001 8/9/2010 $132.55 555170 80 NORTH CADDO CONSERVATION DISTRICT

30662 19101 3000001 8/9/2010 $140.09 555170 71 NORTH CADDQ CONSERVATION DISTRICT

30662 19101 3000001 8/9/2010 $1,176.08 555170 12 NORTH CADDQO CONSERVATION DISTRICT

30662 19101 3000001 8/9/2010 $1,948.82 555170 1 NORTH CADDO CONSERVATION DISTRICT

30663 19001 3000001 871172010 $275.00 555170 92 NORTH CADDC CONSERVATION DISTRICT

30664 19101 3000001 8/9/2010 $100.74 555170 71 BRYAN CONSERVATION DISTRICT

30664 19101 3000001 8/9/2010 $303.25 555170 94 BRYAN CONSERVATION DISTRICT

30664 19101 3000001 8/9/2010 $2,093.42 555170 9 BRYAN CONSERVATION DISTRICT

30664 19101 3000001 8/9/2010 $2,269.91 555170 1 BRYAN CONSERVATION DISTRICT

30665 19101 3000001 8/9/2010 $2,171.80 555170 1 CIMARRON VALLEY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

30665 19101 3000001 8/9/2010 $2,983.93 555170 5 CIMARRON VALLEY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

30666 19101 3000001 8/9/2010 $2,277.62 555170 7 GRADY COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST

30666 19101 3000001 8/9/2010 $2,384.26 555170 6 GRADY COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST

30666 19101 3000001 8/9/2010 $3,097.90 555170 3 GRADPY COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST

30680 19101 3000001 87972010 $68.53 555170 SEMINOLE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

30680 19101 3000001 8/9/2010 $2,755.83 555170 3 SEMINOLE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

30681 19101 3000001 8/9/2010 $2,053.51 555170 1 LINCOLN COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

306381 19101 3000001 - 8/9/2010 $2,354.21 555170 5 LINCOLN COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
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OKLAHOMA CONSERVATION COMMISSION
CLAIMS REGISTER BY PROGRAM
FOR THE PERIOD OF JULY 21, 2010 THRU AUGUST 24, 2010

Voucher Fund Class Department Date Amount Account Payee
-
30682 19001 3000001 8/9/2010 $191.47 355170 26 LINCOLN COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
30683 19101 3000001 8/9/2010 $19.57 555170 27 ATOKA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
30683 19101 3000001 8/9/2010 $45.00 555170 71 ATOKA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
30683 19101 3000001 8/9/2010 $69.80 555170 26 ATOKA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
30683 19101 3000001 8/9/2010 $1,943.77 555170 7 ATOKA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
30683 19101 3000001 8/9/2010 $2,500.36 555170 2 ATOKA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
30684 19101 3000001 8/9/2010 $2,576.59 555170 5 KINGFISHER COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
30684 19101 3000001 8/9/2010 $2,877.29 555170 2 KINGFISHER COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
30685 19101 3000001 8/9/2010 $2,417.99 555170 2 TILLMAN COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
30686 19101 3000001 8/9/2010 $2,666.10 555170 3 CIMARRON CQUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
30686 19101 3000001 8/9/2010 $3,121.40 555170 9 CIMARRON COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
30687 19101 3000001 8/9/2010 $200.00 555170 64 LATIMER COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
30687 19101 3000001 8/9/2010 $2,222.99 555170 9 LATIMER COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
30687 15101 3000001 8/9/2010 $2,982.58 555170 11 LATIMER COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
30688 19101 3000001 8/9/2010 $128.75 555170 79 MAJOR COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
30688 19101 3000001 8/9/2010 $2,688.40 555170 2 MAJOR COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
30688 19101 3000001 8/9/2010 $2,817.09 555170 9 MAJOR COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
30689 19101 3000001 8/9/2010 $2,184.84 555170 5 DEWEY COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
30689 19101 3000001 8/9/2010 $2,341.05 555170 2 DEWEY COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
30690 19101 3000001 8/9/2010 $55.94 555170 72 COMANCHE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
30690 19101 3000001 8/9/2010 $2,453.80 555170 1 COMANCHE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
30690 19101 3000001 8/9/2010 $2,746.51 555170 &5 COMANCHE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
30691 19101 3000001 8/11/2010 $2,715.50 555170 2 JOHNSTON COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST
30691 19101 3000001 8/11/2010 $2,920.93 555170 5 JOHNSTON COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST
30692 19101 3000001 8/9/2010 $61.15 555170 71 WAGONER COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST NG 22
30692 19101 3000001 8/9/2010 $3,271.40 555170 3 WAGONER COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST NG 22
30693 19101 3000001 87972010 $2,173.81 555170 S HASKELL COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
30693 19101 3000001 8/9/2010 $2,426.25 555170 2 HASKELL COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
30693 19101 3000001 8/9/2010 $3,023.85 5565170 12 HASKELL COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
30694 19101 3000001 8/11/2010 $56.04 555170 71 ROGERS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
30694 19101 3000001 8/11/2010 $61.00 555170 72 ROGERS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
30694 19101 3000001 8/11/2010 $193.75 555170 68 ROGERS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
30694 19101 3000001 8/11/2010 $728.63 555170 24 ROGERS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
30694 19101 3000001 8/11/2010 $2,822.84 555170 1 ROGERS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
30694 19101 3000001 8/11/2010 $3,028.81 555170 12 ROGERS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
30694 19101 3000001 8/11/2010 $3,784.23 555170 11 ROGERS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
30695 19101 3000001 8/11/2010 $194.54 555170 20 TALIHINA CONSERVATION DISTRICT
30695 19101 3000001 8/11/2010 $1,951.33 565170 9 TALIHINA CONSERVATION DISTRICT
30695 19101 3000001 8/11/2010 $2,583.60 555170 94 TALIHINA CONSERVATION DISTRICT
30695 19101 3000001 8/11/2010 $3,669.28 555170 5 TALIHINA CONSERVATION DISTRICT
30696 19101 3000001 8/11/2010 $44.00 555170 72 CLEVELAND COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
30696 19101 3000001 8/11/2010 $52.48 555170 71 CLEVELAND COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
30696 19101 3000001 871172010 $3,019.05 555170 2 CLEVELAND COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
30697 19101 3000001 8/11/2010 $42.51 555170 72 MURRAY COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
30697 19101 3000001 8/11/2010 $269,12 655170 94 MURRAY COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
30697 19101 3000001 8/11/2010 $2,209.31 555170 6 MURRAY COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
30697 19101 3000001 8/11/2010 $2,555.66 555170 2 MURRAY COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
30699 19001 3000001 8/131/2010 $79.27 555170 24 ROGERS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
30701 40000 3000001 8§/13/2010 $139.83 555170 86 CRAIG COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
30702 19101 3000001 8/16/2010 $49.77 555170 71 SOUTH CADDO CONS DISTRICT
30702 19101 3000001 8/16/2010 $88.20 555170 72 S0UTH CADDO CONS DISTRICT
30702 19101 3000001 8/16/2010 $2,197.13 555170 9 SOUTH CADDO CONS DISTRICT
30702 19101 3000001 8/16/2010 $2,637.83 555170 5 SOUTH CADDO CONS DISTRICT
30702 19101 3000001 8/16/2010 $2,725.04 555170 2 SOUTH CADDQ CONS DISTRICT
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30703 19101 3000001 8/16/2010 $2,169.37 555170 1 HARMON COUNTY CONSERVATICN DISTRICT
30703 19101 3000001 8/16/2010 $2,434.23 555170 & HARMON CCUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
30704 19101 3000001 8/16/2010 $1,351.01 555170 12 OKMULGEE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
30704 19101 3000001 8/16/2010 $2,280.12 555170 11 OKMULGEE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
30704 19101 3000001 8/16/2010 $2,360.37 555170 1 OKMULGEE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
30705 19101 3000001 8/16/2010 $33.00 555170 82 KONAWA CONSERVATION DISTRICT

30705 19101 3000001 8/16/2010 $110.00 555170 83 KONAWA CONSERVATION DISTRICT

30705 19101 3000001 8/16/2010 $2,449.16 555170 2 KONAWA CONSERVATION DISTRICT

30705 19101 3000001 8/16/2010 $2,533.49 556170 6 KONAWA CONSERVATION DISTRICT

30706 19101 3000001 8/16/2010 $29.95 555170 67 OTTAWA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
30706 19101 3000001 8/16/2010 $55.63 555170 71 OTTAWA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
30706 19101 3000001 8/16/2010 $2,676.46 555170 2 OTTAWA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
30707 19101 3000001 8/16/2010 $63.05 555170 71 OKLAHOMA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
30707 40000 3000001 8/16/2010 $139.83 565170 86 OKLAHOMA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
30707 - 19101 3000001 8/16/2010 $1,338.22 555170 12 OKLAHROMA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
30707 19101 3000001 8/16/2010 $2,181.55 555170 2 OKLAHOMA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
30708 19101 3000001 8/16/2010 $2,236.22 555170 7 CRAIG COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
30708 19101 3000001 8/16/2010 $2,831.84 555170 5 CRAIG COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
30709 19101 3000001 8/16/2010 $64.23 555170 71 WOCDS COUNTY CONSERVATICON DISTRICT
30709 19101 3000001 8/16/2010 $98.00 555170 80 WOODS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
30709 40000 3000001 8/16/2010 $139.83 555170 86 WOODS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
30709 19101 3000001 8/16/2010 $1,632.59 555170 § WOODS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
30709 19101 3000001 8/16/2010 $1,675.02 555170 1 WOODS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
30710 19101 3000001 8/16/2010 $25.00 555170 70 OSAGE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
30710 19101 3000001 8/16/2010 $50.00 555170 60 OSAGE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
30710 19101 3000001 8/16/2010 $890.94 555170 71 OSAGE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
30710 19101 3000001 8/16/2010 $2,153.00 555170 94 OSAGE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
30710 19101 3000001 8/16/2010 $2,505.20 555170 5 OSAGE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
30710 19101 3000001 8/16/2010 $2,791.43 555170 2 OSAGE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
30711 19101 3000001 8/16/2010 $55.09 555170 71 MUSKOGEE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
30711 19101 3000001 8/16/2010 $269.13 555170 94 MUSKOGEE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
30711 19101 3000001 8/16/2010 $1,957.45 555170 9 MUSKOGEE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
30711 19101 3000001 8/16/2010 $2,036.89 555170 1 MUSKOGEE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
30712 19001 3000001 8/16/2010 $103.93 555170 79 MUSKOGEE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
30713 19101 3000001 8/16/2010 $25.00 555170 67 EAST CANADIAN COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTR
30713 19101 3000001 8/16/2010 $100.00 555170 63 EAST CANADIAN COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTR
30713 19101 3000001 8/16/2010 $2,345.69 355170 2 EAST CANADIAN COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTR
30714 15101 3000001 8/16/2010 $1,955.39 555170 9 WASHITA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
30714 19101 3000001 8/16/2010 $2,679.46 555170 11 WASHITA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
30714 19101 3000001 8/16/2010 $2,929.92 555170 6 WASHITA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
30715 19101 3000001 8/16/2010 $117.68 555170 30 TEXAS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
30715 19101 3000001 8/16/2010 $227.43 555170 71 TEXAS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
30715 19101 3000001 8/16/2010 $1,704.41 555170 9 TEXAS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
30715 i9101 3000001 8/16/2010 $2,076.97 555170 1 TEXAS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
30716 19101 3000001 8/16/2010 $1,983.85 555170 7 LEFLORE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
30716 19101 3000001 8/16/2010 $2,435.12 555170 2 LEFLORE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
30716 19101 3000001 8/16/2010 $3,828.82 555170 5 LEFLORE COUNTY CONSERVYATION DISTRICT
30717 19101 3000001 8/16/2010 $269.13 5355170 94 LEFLORE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
30735 19101 3000001 8/17/2010 Blar.er 555170 26 CANEY VALLEY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
30735 19101 3000001 8/17/2010 $915.03 555170 94 CANEY VALLEY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
30736 19101 3000001 8/17/2010 $50.00 555170 46 DEER CREEK CONSERVATION DISTRICT

30736 19101 3000001 871772010 $94.95 555170 71 DEER CREEK CONSERVATION DISTRICT

30736 19101 3000001 81772010 $143.91 555170 12 DEER CREEK CONSERVATION DISTRICT

30736 19101 3000001 8/17/2010 $230.00 555170 74 DEER CREEK CONSERVATION DISTRICT
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30736 19101 3000001 8/17/2010 $420.00 555170 60 DEER CREEK CONSERVATION DISTRICT
30736 19101 3000001 8/17/2010 $2,201.42 555170 11 DEER CREEK CONSERVATION DISTRICT
30736 19101 3000001 &/17/2010 $2,530.25 555170 5 DEER CREEK CONSERVATION DISTRICT
30737 15101 3000001 8/17/2010 $2,605.66 555170 5 WEST CADDO CONSERVATION DISTRICT
30737 19101 3000001 8/17/2010 $2,799.25 555170 2 WEST CADDO CONSERVATION DISTRICT
30737 19101 3000001 8/1772010 $3,014.20 555170 94 WEST CADDO CONSERVATION DISTRICT
30752 19101 3000001 8/18/2010 $2,239.62 555170 1 KIOWA COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST #76
30752 19101 3000001 8/18/2010 $2,886.22 555170 6 KIOWA COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST #76
30753 19101 3000001 8/18/2010 $2,206.02 555170 1 CANEY VALLEY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
30753 19101 3000001 8/18/2010 $2,380.33 555170 5 CANEY VALLEY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
30781 19101 3000001 8/24/2010 $2,798.50 555170 94 MCINTOSH COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
30782 19101 3000001 8/24/2010 $23.90 535170 67 CHECOTAH CONSERVATION DISTRICT #20
30782 12101 3000001 8/24/2010 $44.00 555170 72 CHECOTAH CONSERVATION DISTRICT #20
30782 19101 3000001 8/24/2010 $127.05 . 555170 71 CHECOTAH CONSERVATION DISTRICT #20
30782 19101 3000001 8/24/2010 $200.00 555170 75 CHECOTAH CONSERVATION DISTRICT #20
30782 19101 3000001 8/24/2010 $1,298.05 5556170 2 CHECOTAH CONSERVATION DISTRICT #20
30783 19101 3000001 8/24/2010 $850.00 555170 84 BEAVER COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
30783 15101 3000001 8/24/2010 $2,176.73 555170 9 BEAVER COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
30783 19101 3000001 8/24/2010 $2,576.12 555170 3 BEAVER COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
30784 19101 3000001 8/24/2010 $32.19 555170 81 GREER COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST
30784 19101 3000001 872472010 B121.77 555170 71 GREER COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST
30784 19101 3000001 8/24/2010 $263.40 555170 80 GREER COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST
30784 19101 3000001  8/24/2010 $2,206.90 555170 1 GREER COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST
30784 19101 3000001 8/24/2010 $2,463.35 555170 5 GREER COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST
30785 19101 3000001 8/24/2010 $30.00 555170 82 CUSTER COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
30785 19101 3000001 8/24/2010 $34.24 555170 71 CUSTER COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
30785 19101 3000001 8/24/2010 $38.13 555170 80 CUSTER COUNTY CONSZRVATION DISTRICT
30785 19101 3000001 8/24/2010 $915.03 555170 94 CUSTER COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
30785 19101 3000001 8/24/2010 $2,328.66 555170 2 CUSTER COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
30785 19101 3000001 8/24/2010 $2,383.62 555170 5 CUSTER COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
30786 19101 3000001 8/24/2010 $2,103.93 555170 9 SHAWNEE CONSERVATION DISTRICT
30786 15101 3000001 82472010 $2,789.32 555170 11 SHAWNEE CONSERVATION DISTRICT
30787 15101 3000001 8/24/2010 $2,010.83 555170 9 GRANT COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
30787 19101 3000001 8/24/2010 $2,325.39 553170 2 GRANT COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
30788 19101 3000001 8/24/2010 $262.00 555170 80 OKFUSKEE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
30788 19101 3000001 8/24/2010 $1,525.69 555170 9 OKFUSKEE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
30788 19101 3000001 8/24/2010 $2,605.90 555170 2 OKFUSKEE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
30789 19101 3000001 8/24/2010 $230.00 555170 74 BLAINE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
30789 19101 3000001 8/24/2010 $2,153.03 555170 9 BLAINE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
30789 19101 3000001 &/24/2010 $2,244.25 555170 1 BLAINE CQUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
30790 19101 3000001 8/24/2010 $47.04 555170 71 NOBLE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
30790 19101 3000001 8/24/2010 $1,273.01 555170 9 NOBLE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
30790 15101 3000001 B8/24/2010 $2,787.81 555170 2 NOBLE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
30791 19101 3000001 8/24/2010 $2,119.49 555170 1 NORTH FORK OF RED RIVER CONSERVATION
30791 19101 3000001 8/24/2010 $2,533.33 555170 5 NORTH FORK OF RED RIVER CONSERVATION
30792 19101 3000001 8/24/2010 $8.95 555170 72 MCCLAIN COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
30792 19101 3000001 8/24/2010 $14.00 555170 82 MCCLAIN COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
30792 19101 3000001 8/24/2010 $115.55 555170 71 MCCLAIN COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
30792 19101 3000001 8/24/2010 $135.00 555170 62 MCCLAIN COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
30792 19101 3000001 8/24/2010 $1,610.95 555170 7 MCCLAIN COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
30792 19101 3000001 8/24/2010 $2,717.95 555170 2 MCCLAIN COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
30793 19101 3000001 8/24/2010 $54.85 555170 20 JACKSON COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST
30793 19101 3000001 8/24/2010 $60.00 555170 65 JACKSON COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST
30793 19101 3000001 872472010 $2,329.79 555170 2 JACKSON COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST
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30793 19101 3000001 8/24/2010 $3,361.75 555170 5§ JACKSON COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST

30794 19101 3000001 8/24/2010 $117.10 555170 79 MARSHALL COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

30794 19101 3000001 8/24/2010 $139.64 555170 71 MARSHALL COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

30794 19101 3000001 8/24/2010 $2,015.87 555170 1 MARSHALL COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

30794 19101 3000001 8/24/2010 $2,261.24 555170 9 MARSHALL COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

30795 19101 3000001 8/24/2010 $36.00 555170 71 HUGHES COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST

30795 19101 3000001 8/24/2010 $175.00 555170 46 HUGHES COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST

30795 19101 3000001 8/24/2010 $306.80 555170 12 HUGHES COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST

30795 19101 3000001 8/24/2010 $2,327.47 555170 7 HUGHES COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST

30795 19101 3000001 872472010 $2,663.51 555170 2 HUGHES COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST

30796 19101 3000001 872472010 $2,153.00 555170 94 HUGHES COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST

306797 19101 3000001 872472010 $2,173.17 555170 7 UPPER WASHITA CONSERVATION DISTRICT

30797 19101 3000001 8/24/2010 $2,999.05 555170 5 UPPER WASHITA CONSERVATION DISTRICT

30798 19101 3000001 8/24/2010 $2,233.77 555170 5 COAL COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT #19

30798 19101 3000001 8/24/2010 $2,282.40 555170 | COAL COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT #19

30799 19101 3000001 8/24/2010 $1,940.48 555170 9 CENTRAL N CANADIAN RIVER CONSERVATION

30799 19101 3000001 872472010 $1,998.65 5535170 1 CENTRAL N CANADIAN RIVER CONSERVATION

30800 19101 3000001 8/24/2010 $282.02 555170 72 DELAWARE CO CONSERVATION DISTRICT

30800 19101 3000001 8/24/2010 $1,294.23 555170 11 DELAWARE CO CONSERVATION DISTRICT

30800 19101 3000001 8/24/2010 $2,444.32 355170 1 DELAWARE CO CONSERVATION DISTRICT

30801 19101 3000001 8/24/2010 $260.79 555170 11 DELAWARE CO CONSERVATION DISTRICT

30801 19101 3000001 8/24/2010 $660.97 555170 95 DELAWARE CO CONSERVATION DISTRICT

30802 19101 3000001 8/24/2010 $69.25 555170 71 PITTSBURG COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

30802 19101 3000001 8/24/2010 $178.14 555170 26 PITTSBURG COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

30802 19101 3000001 8/24/2010 $874.12 555170 12 PITTSBURG COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

30803 19101 3000001 8/24/2010 $2,565.63 555170 9 NOWATA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

30803 19101 3000001 8/24/2010 $2,954.25 555170 5 NOWATA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

30803 19101 3000001 8/24/2010 $3,014.20 555170 94 NOWATA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

30804 19101 3000001 8/24/2010 $44.00 555170 72 HARPER COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

30804 19101 3000001 8/24/2010 $50.89 555170 71 HARPER COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

30804 19101 3000001 8/24/2010 $2,173.86 555170 5 HARPER COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

30804 19101 3000001 872472010 $2,751.39 555170 2 HARPER COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

30805 19101 3000001 8/24/2010 $2,275.89 555170 3 MAYES COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

30806 19101 3000001 8/24/2010 $25.95 555170 83 STEPHENS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

30806 19101 3000001 8/24/2010 $152.02 555170 71 STEFHENS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

30806 19101 3000001 8/24 /2010 $2,791.57 555170 2 STEPHENS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

30806 19101 3000001 8/24/2010 $2,802.18 555170 5 STEPHENS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

30807 19101 3000001 8§/24/2010 $28.50 555170 69 KAY COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

30807 19101 3000001 8/24/2010 $30.52 555170 71 KAY COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

30807 19101 3000001 8/24/2010 $150,00 555170 76 KAY COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

30807 19101 3000001 8/24/2010 $207.00 555170 72 KAY COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

30807 19101 3000001 872472010 $915.03 5355170 94 KAY COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

30807 19101 3000001 8/24/72010 $2,360.29 555170 7 KAY COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

30807 19101 3000001 8/24/2010 $2,727.43 555170 5 KAY COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

30807 19101 3000001 8/24/2010 $2,913.30 555170 2 KAY COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

30808 19101 3000001 8/24/2010 $28.25 555170 82 WOODWARD COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

30808 19101 3000001 872472010 $86.05 555170 80 WOODWARD COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

30808 19101 3000001 872472010 $112.00 355170 22 WOODWARD COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

30808 19101 3000001 8/24/2010 $127.81 555170 27 WOODWARD COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

30808 19101 3000001 8/24/2010 $286.75 555170 26 WOODWARD COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

30808 19101 3000001 8/24 /2010 $5,139.22 355170 12 WOODWARD COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

30809 19101 3000003 8/24/2010 $100.88 534290 COMDATA NETWORK INC

$568,342.07 Field Services
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Conservation Education

30499 19101 3000004 7/30/2010 $112.00 536150 WORM SOLUTIONS

30545 19101 3000004 8/2/2010 $10.42 536140 AUTHORITY ORDER-PCARD
30545 19101 3000004 8/2/2010 $85.00 936190 AUTHORITY ORDER-PCARD
30545 15001 3000004 8/2/2010 $2,010.31 536190 AUTHORITY ORDER-FCARD

$2,217.78 Conservation Education

District Services

30466 19601 3000005 TJ27 /2010 $46.00 521120 KNAUF LISA R

30466 19101 3000005 T/27/2010 $172.50 521120 KNAUF LISA R

30466 19001 3000005 T/27/2010 $11.00 521140 KNAUF LISA R

30466 19001 3000005 772712010 $67.41 521150 KNAUF LISA R

30466 19101 3000005 T/27/2010 $223.16 521150 KNAUF LISA R

30557 19101 3000005 8/3/2010 $34.50 521120 VARNER KEVIN I

30557 19101 3000005 8/3/2010 $76.40 521180 VARNER KEVIN I

30845 19101 3000005 8/24/2010 $425.00 522150 NATIONAL ASSOC OF STATE CONS AGENCIES

$1,055.97 District Services

Abandoned Mine Land Reclamation

30440 40000 4000005 7/23/2010 $8.00 534290 COMDATA NETWORK INC

30440 40000 4000005 7/23/2010 $130.22 534290 COMDATA NETWORK INC

30456 40000 4000005 7/26/2010 $172.10 531130 AT & T MOBILITY NATIONAL ACCOUNT LLC
30474 40000 4000006 7/26/2010 $61,324.10 515440 MARKS CONSTRUCTION LLC

30475 40000 4000005 7/26/2010 $171.86 531130 AT & T MOBILITY NATIONAL ACCOUNT LLC
30528 40000 4000005 7/30/2010 $28.35 515490 CLAREMORE PROGRESS

30529 40000 4000005 77302010 $328.13 531250 DEPARTMENT OF ENVIRONMENTAL QUALITY
30545 40000 4000001 8/2/2010 $2.49 536140 AUTHORITY ORDER-PCARD

30545 40000 4000001 8/2/2010 $4.25 536140 AUTHORITY ORDER-PCARD

30545 40000 4000005 8/2/2010 $35.20 515610 AUTHORITY ORDER-PCARD

30545 40000 4000005 8/2/2010 $214.95 533120 AUTHORITY ORDER-PCARD

30545 40000 4000005 8/2/2010 $6.37 536130 AUTHORITY ORDER-PCARD

30545 40000 4000005 8/2/2010 $17.62 536130 AUTHORITY ORDER-PCARD

30545 40000 4000005 8/2/2010 $36.00 536140 AUTHORITY ORDER-PCARD

30545 40000 4000005 8/2/2010 $22.91 537310 AUTHORITY ORDER-PCARD

30590 40000 4000005 8/6/2010 $262.00 521110 SPURLOCK GENE

30591 40000 4000005 B8/4/2010 $558.50 521110 WEAVER WILLIAM C

30592 40000 4000005 8/4/2010 $402.50 5211140 TRACY L REEDER

30593 40000 4000005 8/4/2010 $588.50 521110 NUTTLE CHARLES E

30607 40000 4000005 8/4/2010 $73,781.87 545110 TALON DRILLING LP

30654 40000 4000005 8/6/2010 $25,497.40 515440 A WALKER COMPANIES INC

30700 40000 4000006 81272010 $65,523.11 515440 MARKS CONSTRUCTION LLC

30719 40000 4000001 8/16/2010 $297.00 521230 GIBSON SHERYL L

30719 40000 4000001 8/16/2010 $32.00 521240 GIBSON SHERYL L

30719 40000 4000001 8/16/2010 $50.00 521250 GIBSON SHERYL L

30719 40000 4000001 8/16/2010 $546.40 521260 GIB3CN SHERYL L

30738 40000 4000001 8/17/2010 $66.00 521210 STIEBER CHARLOTTE C

30738 40000 4000001 8/17/2010 $297.00 521230 STIEBER CHARLOTTE C

30738 40000 4000001 8/17/2010 $32.00 521240 STIEBER CHARLOTTE C
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.

30738 40000 4000001 8/17/2010 $50.00 521250 STIEBER CHARLOTTE C

30738 40000 4000001 8/17/2010 $546.40 521260 STIEBER CHARLOTTE C

30749 40000 4000005 8/17/2010 $49.99 555170 88 ROGERS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

30759 40000 4000005 8/21/2010 $172.13 531130 AT & T MOBILITY NATIONAL ACCOUNT LLC

30760 40000 4000005 8/21/2010 $67.50 532130 GENES AUTOMOTIVE INC

30809 40000 4000001 8/24/2010 $61.53 534290 COMDATA NETWORK INC

30809 40000 4000005 8/24/2010 $499.75 534290 COMDATA NETWORK INC

$231,884.13 Abandoned Mine Land Reclamation

Tar Creek

30403 41000 4000002 7/21/2010 $150.00 555170 88 OTTAWA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
Water Quality

30377 40000 5000001 712172010 $251.07 531110 MAIL MART

30378 40000 5000001 772172010 $233.47 531110 MAIL MART

30413 40000 5000001 7/23/2010 $138.00 521120 LAMB JEANETTE

30413 40000 5000001 772372010 $16.63 521140 LAMB JEANETTE

30413 40000 5000001 772372010 $140.00 521150 LAMB JEANETTE

30414 40000 5000001 7/23/2010 $69.00 521120 THORNBERG BRODIE

30415 40000 5000001 7/23/2010 $69.00 521120 LEONARD I MOORE JR

30415 40000 5000001 7/23/2010 $76.14 521150 LEONARD I MOQRE JR

30416 40000 5000001 7/23/2010 $69.00 521120 THORNBERG BRODIE

30417 40000 5000001 772372010 $69.00 521120 LEONARD I MOCRE JR

30417 40000 5000001 7/23/2010 $68.09 521150 LEONARD 1 MOORE JR

30418 40000 5000001 7/23/2010 $69.00 521120 SCHROEDER JERAD

30419 40000 5000001 7/23/2010 $69.00 521120 SCHROEDER BRADY A

30420 40000 5000001 77/23/2010 $69.00 H21120 SHOCKLEY WESLEY E

30420 40000 5000001 7/23/2010 $70.00 521150 SHOCKLEY WESLEY &

30421 40000 5000001 7/23/2010 $57.50 521120 SHOCKLEY WESLEY E

30421 40000 5000001 7/23/2010 $62.41 521150 SHOCKLEY WESLEY E

30422 40000 5000001 7/23/2010 $57.50 521120 SCHROEDER BRADY A

30423 40000 5000001 7/23/20L0 $57.50 521120 SCHROEDER JERAD

30424 40000 5000001 772372010 $57.50 521120 THORNBERG BRODIE

30425 40000 5000001 7/23/2010 $57.50 521120 LEONARD I MOORE JR

30425 40000 5000001 7/23/2010 $62.41 521150 LEONARD [ MOORE JR

30426 40000 5000001 7/23/2010 $4,510.00 532110 LINCOLN PLAZA OFFICE BUILDING LLC

30447 40000 5000001 772672010 $115.00 521120 SCHROEDER JERAD

30448 40000 3000001 7/26/2010 $115.00 521120 SCHROEDER BRADY A

30449 40000 5000001 772872010 $23.00 521120 CHEADLE CHERYL L

30449 40000 5000001 772872010 $46.00 521120 CHEADLE CHERYL L,

30449 40000 5000001 7/28/2010 $76.13 521150 CHEADLE CHERYL L

30450 40000 5000001 7/26/2010 $115.00 521120 SHOCKLEY WESLEY E

30450 40000 5000001 7/26/2010 $138.09 521150 SHOCKLEY WESLEY E

30451 40000 5000001 712672010 $1,584.13 532130 USDA-NRCS

30452 40000 5000001 7/26/2010 $1,137.00 532110 USDA-NRCS

30453 40000 5000001 772672010 $384.30 532140 SHARP ELECTRONICS CORPORATION

30455 40000 5000001 772672010 $114.30 533110 TECH LOCK

30456 40000 5000001 7126/2010 $75.90 531130 AT & T MOBILITY NATIONAL ACCOUNT LLC

30475 40000 5000001 77/26/2010 $75.96 531130 AT & T MOBILITY NATIONAL ACCOUNT LLC

Exhibit 2 Page 14 of 21 September 2, 2010



Voucher

OKLAHOMA CONSERVATION COMMISSION
CLATMS REGISTER BY PROGRAM
FOR THE PERIOD OF JULY 21, 2010 THRU AUGUST 24, 2010

Fund Class Department Date

Amount

Account Payee

30494
30523
30524
30524
30524
30525
30525
30525
30525
30526
30527
30530
30531
30532
30540
30541
30543
30544
30545
30545
30545
30545
30545
30545
30545
30545
30545
30545
30545
30549
30581
30581
30582
30583
30584
30584
30585
30586
30586
30586
30587
30587
30587
30588
30588
30589
30594
30596
30597
30598
30599
30600
30601
30605

Exhibit 2

40000
40000
40000
40000
40000
40000
40000
40000
40000
40000
40000
40000
40000
40000
40000
40000
40000
46000
40000
40000
40000
40000
40000
40000
40000
40000
40000
40000
40000
40000
40000
40000
40000
40000
40000
40000
40000
40000
40000
40000
40000
40000
40000
46000
40000
40000
40000
40000
40000
40000
40000
40000
40000
40000

5000001
5000001
5000001
5000001
5000001
5000001
5000001
5000001
5000001
5000001
5000001
5000001
5000001
5000001
5000001
5000001
5000001
5000001
5000001
5000001
5000001
5000001
5000001
5000001
5000001
5000001
5000001
5000001
5000001
5000001
5000001
5000001
5000001
5000001
5000001
5000001
5000001
50000601
5000001
5000001
5000001
5000001
5000001
5000001
5000001
5000001
5000001
5000001
5000001
5000001
5000001
5000001
5000001
5000001

7728/2010
7/30/2010
7/30/2010
7/30/2010
7/30/2010
7/30/2010
7/30/2010
7/30/2010
7/30/2010
7/30/2010
7/30/2010
773072010
7/30/2010
7/30/2010
7/30/2010
7/30/2010
7/30/2010
7/30/2010
8/2/2010
8/2/2010
8/2/2010
8/2/2010
8/2/2010
8/2/2010
8/2/2010
8/2/2010
§/2/2010
8/2/2010
8/2/2010
8/2/2010
8/6/2010
8/6/2010
8/6/2010
8/4/2010
8/4/2010
8/4/2010
8/4/2010
8/4/2010
8/4/2010
8/4/2010
8/4/2010
8/4/2010
8/4/2010
8/4/2010
8/4/2010
8/4/2010
8/4/2010
8/4/2010
8/4/2010
8/4/2010
8/4/2010
8/4/2010
8/4/2010
8/4/2010

$12,713.45
$333.50
$69.00
$276.00
$210.00
$69.00
$322.00
$70.00
$70.00
$25.80
$25.80
$76.23
$24.99
$104.00
$2,908.50
$128.90
%2,750,00
$270.57
$35.00
$323.24
$27.49
$484.93
$826.43
$424.92
$412.00
$629.11
$1,018.41
$0995.25
$389.94
$209.96
$161.00
$226.59
$149.50
$161.00
$161.00
$219.75
$161.00
$23.00
$46.00
$76.13
$368.00
$25.19
$420,00
$471.50
$1,151.49
$391.00
$1,800.00
$4,510.00
$3,601.00
$4,000.00
$6,600.00
$384.30
$300.00
$942.13

532140 DEPARTMENT OF CENTRAL SERVICES
521120 SHAW KIMBERLY R

521120 COSTELLO PATRICK E

521120 COSTELLO PATRICK E

521150 COSTELLO PATRICK E

521120 CARTER NATHAN R

521120 CARTER NATHAN R

521150 CARTER NATHAN R

521150 CARTER NATHAN R

534110 BEUREEKA WATER COMPANY

534110 EUREKA WATER COMPANY

541180 FASTENAL COMPANY INC

541180 FASTENAL COMPANY INC

515860 OKLAHOMA CITY-COUNTY HEALTH DEPT
515450 OKLAHOMA STATE UNIVERSITY
532140 SHARP ELECTRONICS CORPORATION
531130 ECAPITOL LLC

531110 VOICES QF THE SOUTH WEST

533120 AUTHORITY ORDER-PCARD

533120 AUTHORITY ORDER-PCARD

533180 AUTHORITY ORDER-PCARD

533220 AUTHORITY ORDER-PCARD

534220 AUTHORITY ORDER-PCARD

535120 AUTHORITY ORDER-PCARD

536140 AUTHORITY ORDER-PCARD

536140 AUTHORITY ORDER-PCARD

537190 AUTHORITY ORDER-PCARD

541120 AUTHORITY ORDER-PCARD

541230 AUTHORITY ORDER-PCARD

531170 WEST GROUP

521120 SHOCKLEY WESLEY E

521150 SHOCKLEY WESLEY E

521120 SCHROEDER JERAD

521120 SCHROEDER BRADY A

521120 LEONARD I MOORE JR

521150 LEONARD I MOORE JR

521120 THORNBERG BRODIE

521120 DESHAZO WILLIAM J

521120 DESHAZO WILLIAM J

521150 DESHAZO WILLIAM J

521120 LAMB JEANETTE

521140 LAMB JEANETTE

521150 LAMB JEANETTE

521120 LEMMON JEAN R

521150 LEMMON JEAN R

521120 SHEPHERD NICHOLAS LEE

555170 88 ADAIR COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT #67
532110 LINCOLN PLAZA OFFICE BUILDING LLC
515290 NORTHEASTERN STATE UNIVERSITY
515290 NORTHEASTERN STATE UNIVERSITY
515290 NORTHEASTERN STATE UNIVERSITY
532140 SHARP ELECTRONICS CORPORATION
555170 88 BLAINE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
555170 88 DELAWARE CO CONSERVATION DISTRICT
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OKLAHOMA CONSERVATION CCMMISSION
CLAIMS REGISTER BY PROGRAM
FOR THE PERIOD OF JULY 21, 2010 THRU AUGUST 24, 2010

Voucher Fund Class Department Date Amount Account Payee

.

30606 40000 5000001 8/4/2010 $249.00 555170 88 HASKELL COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

30621 40000 S000001 8/4/2010 $301.58 533110 OFFICE OF STATE FINANCE

30632 40000 5000001 8/6/2010 $126.00 521120 CHEADLE CHERYL L

30633 40000 5000001 871172010 $105.00 521250 WILKINS JUDITH A

30634 40000 5000001 8/6/2010 $9.07 532140 IKON OFFICE SOLUTIONS

30634 40000 5000001 8/6/2010 $60.69 532140 [KON OFFICE SOLUTIONS

30634 40000 5000001 8/6/2010 $293.72 532140 IKON OFFICE SOLUTIONS

30635 40000 5000001 8/6/2010 $25.80 534110 EUREKA WATER COMPANY

30636 40000 5000001 8/6/2010 $100.80 533120 FUZZELLS BUSINESS EQUIPMENT

30637 ~ 40000 5000001 8/6/2010 $8,590.00 515060 BRUCE G LUTTRELL CFA PC

30643 40000 5000001 8&/6/2010 $65.00 522150 TULSA AREA CONSERVATION FOUNDATION

30644 40000 5000001 8/6/2010 $65.00 522150 TULSA AREA CONSERVATION FOUNDATION

30645 40000 5000001 8/6/2010 $316.86 531160 THE OKLAHOMAN

30646 40000 5000001 8/6/2010 $282.79 549110 OKLAHOMA DEPARTMENT OF CORRECTIONS

30647 40000 5000001 8/6/2010 $1,070.18 555170 88 CREEK COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

30648 40000 5000001 8/6/2010 $1,070.29 555170 88 CREEK COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

30649 40000 5000001 8/6/2010 $600.00 5565170 88 DELAWARE CO CONSERVATION DISTRICT

30650 40000 5000001 8/6/2010 $1,050.00 555170 88 CHEROKEE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

30651 40000 5000001 8/6/2010 $600.00 555170 88 CENTRAL N CANADIAN RIVER CONSERVATION

30652 40000 5000001 8/6/2010 $216.40 531160 NORMAN TRANSCRIPT

30653 40000 5000001 8/6/2010 $1,070.29 555170 88 CREEK COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

30655 40000 5000001 8/6/2010 $432.00 533120 FUZZELLS BUSINESS EQUIPMENT

30720 40000 5000001 8/16/2010 $300.00 555170 88 EAST CANADIAN COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTR

30721 40000 5000001 8/16/2010 $276.34 531110 MAIL MART

30722 40000 5000001 8/16/2010 $27,314.00 554120 DEPARTMENT OF AGRICULTURE FOOD AND FORES

30723 40000 5000001 8/16/2010 $8,824.00 554120 DEPARTMENT OF AGRICULTURE FOOD AND FORES

30724 40000 5000001 8/16/2010 $695.00 515450 OKLAHOMA STATE UNIVERSITY

30734 40000 5000001 8/16/2010 $200.00 555170 NORTH CADDO CONSERVATION DISTRICT

30739 40000 5000001 8/17/2010 $138.00 521120 ZAWROTNY STEVEN

30739 40000 5000001 8/17/2010 $70.00 521150 ZAWROTNY STEVEN

30740 40000 5000001 8/17/2010 $23.00 521120 ZAWROTNY STEVEN

30740 40000 5000001 8/17/2010 $115.00 521120 ZAWROTNY STEVEN

30741 40000 5000001 8/17/2010 $368.00 521120 CARTER NATHAN R

30742 40000 5000001 8/17/2010 $207.00 521120 DESHAZG WILLIAM J

30742 40000 5000001 8/17/2010 $309.43 521150 DESHAZO WILLIAM J

30743 40000 S000001 8/17 /2010 $115.00 521120 LEONARD I MOORE JR

30743 40000 5000001 871772010 $159.50 521150 LEONARD I MOORE JR

30744 40000 5000001 8/17/2010 $115.00 521120 THORNBERG BRODIE

30745 40000 5000001 8/17/2010 $207.00 521120 LAMB JEANETTE

30745 40000 5000001 8/17/2010 $15.98 521140 LAMB JEANETTE

30745 40000 5000001 8/17/2010 $280.00 521150 LAMB JEANETTE

30746 40000 5000001 8/17/2010 $368.00 521120 ZAWROTNY STEVEN

30746 40000 5000001 871772010 $210.07 521150 ZAWROTNY STEVEN

30747 40000 5000001 8/17/2010 $350.00 522150 TEXAS A&M UNIVERSITY

30748 40000 5000001 8/17/2010 $2,346.00 555170 88 CHEROKEE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

30754 40000 5000001 8/21/2010 $299.00 521120 COSTELLO PATRICK E

30754 40000 5000001 8/21/2010 $70.00 521150 COSTELLC PATRICK E

30755 40000 5000001 8/21/2010 $161.00 521120 SHOCKLEY WESLEY E

30755 40000 5000001 8/21/2010 $227.85 521150 SHOCKLEY WESLEY E

30756 40000 5000001 8/21/2010 §161.00 521120 SCHROEDER JERAD

30757 40000 5000001 8/21/20L0 $161.00 521120 SCHROEDER BRADY A

30758 40000 5000001 8/21/2010 $184.00 521120 SHAW KIMBERLY R

30758 40000 5000001 8/21/2010 $320.60 521150 SHAW KIMBERLY R

30759 40000 5000001 8/21/2010 $75.90 531130 AT & T MOBILITY NATIONAL ACCOUNT LLC
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OKLAHOMA CONSERVATION COMMISSION
CLAIMS REGISTER BY PROGRAM
FOR THE PERICD OF JULY 21, 2010 THRU AUGUST 24, 2010

Voucher Fund Class Department Date Amount Account Payee

|

30813 40000 5000001 8/24/2010 $2.78 531130 AT&T CORPORATION

30846 40000 5000001 8/24/2010 $115.00 521120 CARNOTT DEBI

30846 40000 5000001 872472010 $75.95 521130 CARNOTT DEBI

30847 40000 5000001 8/24/2010 $161.00 521120 SHOCKLEY WESLEY E

30847 40000 5000001 8/24/2010 $222.28 521150 SHOCKLEY WESLEY &

30848 40000 5000001 8/24/2010 $161.00 521120 SCHROEDER JERAD

30849 40000 ~ 5000001 8/24/2010 $161.00 521120 SCHROEDER BRADY A

30850 40000 5000001 8/24/2010 $69.00 521120 SHOCKLEY WESLEY E

30850 40000 5000001 8/24 /2010 $70.00 521150 SHOCKLEY WESLEY E

30851 40000 5000001 8/24/2010 $161.00 521120 LEONARD I MOORE JR

30851 40000 5000001 8/24/2010 $222.28 521150 LEQNARD I MOORE JR

30852 40000 5000001 8/24/2010 $161.00 521120 THORNBERG BRODIE

30853 40000 5000001 8/24/2010 $65.00 521120 LEONARD [ MCORE JR

30853 40000 5000001 8/24/2010 $75.19 521150 LEONARD 1 MOORE JR

30871 40000 5000001 8/24/2010 $675.70 531130 AT & T MOBILITY NATIONAL ACCOUNT LLC

$126,741.85 Water Quality

Wetlands
30428 40000 5000002 742372010 $21,139.72 515450 OKLAHOMA STATE UNIVERSITY
30595 40000 5000002 8/4/2010 $330.00 515450 CITY OF NORMAN
30762 40000 5000002 8/21/2010 $2,420.89 515450 UNIVERSITY OF OKLAHOMA

$23,890.61 Wetlands

Cost Share - Locally Led

30481 25000 5000004 7{27/2010 - $1,506.00 554230 17 MARK F KEETON
30482 25600 5000004 712772010 $1,500.00 554230 28 JOE D SKINNER
30483 25000 5000004 7{27 {2010 $640.00 554230 26 ROBERT F SELF
30483 25000 5000004 Tf27/2010 $1,860.00 554230 11 ROBERT F SELF
30484 25000 5000004 7/27/20L0 $660.00 554230 26 RICKY STEVENS
30484 25000 5000004 7/27/2010 $1,320.00 554230 11 RICKY STEVENS
30485 25000 5000004 72772010 $420.00 554230 11 ROY F SECHRIST
30486 25000 5000004 T/27/2010 $1,605.19 554230 1 WELDON BARNES
30487 25000 5000004 7/27/2010 $1,278.40 554230 1 ROY FISHER

30504 25000 5000004 7/29/2010 $2,500.00 554230 28 CHAD BECKER
30505 25000 5000004 7/29/2010 $300.00 554230 26 GARY HOULETTE
30505 25000 5000004 7/29/2010 $600.00 554230 11 GARY HOULETTE
30506 25000 5000004 7/29/2010 $2,680.84 554230 1 LORA BROCK

30507 25000 5000004 7/29/2010 $640.00 554230 26 GLENDA HOLDGE
30507 25000 5000004 7/29/2010 $1,860.00 554230 11 GLENDA HOLDGE
30508 25000 5000004 7/29/2010 $450.00 554230 26 WILLIAM R GRANGER
30508 25000 5000004 772972010 $900.00 554230 11 WILLIAM R GRANGER
30509 25000 5000004 7/29/2010 $477.37 554230 26 DAVID FRANKLIN HARRISON
30509 25000 5000004 7/29/2010 $1,020.00 554230 11 DAVID FRANKLIN HARRISON
30510 25000 5000004 7/29/2010 $1,206.18 554230 19 RAYMOND W BLASI
30511 25000 5000004 7/29/2010 $420.00 554230 26 JEFF KLADE

30511 25000 5000004 7/29/2010 $840.00 554230 11 JEFF KLADE

30512 25000 5000004 7/29/2010 $2,000.00 554230 9 JOHN GOODKNIGHT
30513 25000 5000004 7/29/2010 $2,000.00 554230 28 MARK HELM

30514 25000 5000004 7/29/2010 $680.00 554230 26 JOE LOCKWOOD
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OKLAHOMA CONSERVATION COMMISSION
CLAIMS REGISTER BY PROGRAM
FOR THE PERIOD OF JULY 21, 2010 THRU AUGUST 24, 2010

Voucher Fund Class Department Date Amount Account Payee

|

30514 25000 5000004 7/29/2010 $4,320.00 554230 11 JOE LOCKWOOD

30515 25000 5000004 7/29/2010 $1,500.00 554230 28 INEZ KING

30516 25000 5000004 7/29/2010 $318.75 554230 28 SCOTT WELCH

30517 25000 5000004 7/29/2010 $1,995.00 554230 21 HARVEST DAYS INC

30518 25000 5000004 7/29/2010 $1,704.65 554230 11 KAY SCHOEFPEL

30518 25000 5000004 7/29/2010 $2,486.36 554230 26 KAY SCHOEFPPEL

30519 25000 5000004 7/29/2010 $1,005.00 554230 26 BOBBY KARLIN

30519 25000 5000004 7/29/2010 $1,995.00 554230 11 BOBBY KARLIN

30520 25000 5000004 72972010 $450.00 554230 26 COY L SMITH

30520 25000 5000004 772972010 $900.00 554230 11 COY L SMITH

30521 25000 5000004 T/29/2010 $1,416.60 554230 1 BOB BATEMAN

30522 25600 5000004 7/29/2010 $908.84 554230 &5 LOU VILLERS

30555 25000 5000004 8/3/2010 $1,000.00 554230 1 GREGORY ANTHONY

30558 25000 5000004 8/3/2010 $1,250.00 554230 17 JAQUES DAVE

30559 25000 5000004 8/3/2010 $66.25 554230 26 PERRY CASTONGUAY FARMS

30559 25000 5000004 87372010 $1,935.00 554230 9 PERRY CASTONGUAY FARMS

30560 25000 5000004 8/3/2010 $777.00 554230 1 WANN CONSTRUCTION

30561 25000 5000004 8/3/2010 $19.50 554230 26 HARQLD BERNHARDT

30561 25000 5000004 8/3/2010 $451.50 554230 9 HAROLD BERNHARDT

30562 25000 5000004 8/3/2010 $1,698.30 554230 1 RICHARD PITT

30563 25000 5000004 8/3/2010 $1,462.50 554230 1 ROLAND F BLEICH

30564 25000 5000004 8/3/2010 $2,887.50 554230 1 J G SHIPLEY

30565 25000 5000004 8/3/2010 $158.44 554230 26 VIRGINIA MCCARLEY

30565 25000 5000004 8/3/2010 $268.13 554230 11 VIRGINIA MCCARLEY

30566 25000 5000004 8/3/2010 $518.00 554230 28 RICKIE KAUK

30567 25000 5000004 8/3/2010 $1,000.00 554230 28 THELMA J EAGON

30568 25000 5000004 8/3/2010 $1,250,00 554230 17 MARK MANNING

30667 25000 5000004 8/9/2010 $2,275.00 554230 9 SHREVE AND HILL FARMS

30668 25000 5000004 8/9/2010 $3,000.00 554230 1 GRANT ELLINGSON

30669 25000 5000004 8/9/2010 $2,139.38 554230 1 RICK PETERS

30670 25000 5000004 8/9/2010 $1,900.00 554230 21 LARRY SHERMAN

30671 25000 5000004 8/9/2010 $390.00 554230 11 IRVIN BROCK

30672 25000 5000004 8/9/2010 $36.23 554230 26 ALVIN E PARKER JR

30672 25000 5000004 8/9/2010 $90.00 554230 3 ALVIN E PARKER JR

30672 25000 5000004 8/9/2010 $468.75 554230 9 ALVIN E PARKER JR

30673 25000 5000004 8/9/2010 $2,103.75 554230 28 WILLARD E DAVIS

30674 25000 5000004 8/9/2010 $2,040.00 554230 28 BRADY HOWARD

30675 25000 5000004 8/9/2010 $975,00 554230 11 ROGER HIGGINS

30676 25000 5000004 8/11/2010 $1,800.00 554230 10 D DARRELL HOWARD

30677 25000 5000004 8/9/2010 $600.00 554230 26 STITES JOHN T

30677 25000 5000004 8/9/2010 $630.00 554230 11 STITES JOHN T

30678 25000 5000004 8/9/2010 $1,579.05 554230 11 SHIRLEY WATERS

30679 25000 5000004 8/9/2010 $1,125.600 554230 28 MICKEY A ADAMS

30816 25000 5000004 872472010 $1,999.20 554230 17 MEEKER DONALD O

30818 25000 5000004 8/24/2010 $1,602.78 554230 13 WAYNE WARES

30822 25000 5000004 8/24/2010 $1,000.00 554230 28 ARDREY CODY L

30826 25000 5000004 8/24 /2010 $1,191.75 554230 1 JANICE JOHNSON

30827 25000 5000004 872472010 $1,350.00 554230 1 WILLIAM C DEWEL

30828 25000 5000004 8/24/2010 $2,000.00 554230 21 DOUGLAS MURDOCK

30829 25000 5000004 8/24/2010 $1,475.00 554230 1 JOHN F MEDDERS

30830 25000 5000004 8/24/2010 $2,491.25 554230 23 J D COLE

30831 25000 5000004 8/24/2010 $1,500.00 554230 1 TOM SHOUP

30833 25000 5000004 8/24/2010 $574.88 554230 1 KENNETH HESTER

30835 25000 5000004 8/24/2010 $73.71 554230 26 BROWN FARMS EDDIE AND CHEVIE LLC
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Voucher Fund Class Department

30835 25000 5000004
30835 25000 5000004
30836 25000 5000004
30841 25000 5000004
30842 25000 5000004
30843 25000 5000004
30843 25000 5000004
30857 25000 S000004
30858 25000 5000004
30859 25000 5000004
30860 25000 5000004
30861 25000 5000004
30862 25000 5000004
30863 25000 5000004
30865 25000 5000004
308606 25000 5000004

Cost Share - Priority Watershed

30457 40000 5000012
30457 40000 5000012
30457 40000 5000012
30458 40000 5000012
30459 40000 5000011
30460 40000 5000011
30460 40000 5000011
30460 40000 5000011
30462 25000 5000009
30463 25000 50060009
30463 25000 5000009
30464 40000 5000006
30465 25000 5000009
30467 40000 5000006
30467 40000 5000006
30469 40000 5000006
30535 40000 5000012
30535 40000 5000012
30535 40000 5000012
30536 40000 5000012
30537 40000 5000011
30537 40000 5000011
30538 40000 5000011
30539 40000 5000011
30602 40000 5000012
30602 40000 5000012
30602 40000 5000012
30603 40000 5000011
30603 40000 5000011
30603 40000 5000011
30604 40000 5000006
30638 25000 5060012
Exhibit 2

OKLAHOMA CONSERVATION COMMISSION
CLAIMS REGISTER BY PROGRAM
FOR THE PERICD OF JULY 21, 2010 THRU AUGUST 24, 2010

Date

8/24/2010
/2472010
8/24/2010
8/24/2010
8/24/2010
8/24/2010
8/24/2010
8/24/2010
8/24/2010
8/24/2010
8/24/2010
8/24/2010
8/24/2010
/2472010
8/24 /2010
8/24/2010

772672010
7262010
7/26/2010
7/26/2010